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B.Ed & M.Ed SCHOOL OF EDUCATION, THANJAVUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 (Odd Semester)

	Auguest 2022
	Odd Semester Classes Commence on: 29..08 2022                                                                                                         
Bridge Course –  Sep  1th  to 8th
Orientation Programme- August – 29 to  30
Class Committee meeting – Every Friday
Guest  Lecture– Sep  19th
Submission C DAAR  - S
SFS Cards Distribution- 
Class room – Inspection Oct -3rd
Sending Warning letters to all erring students
Extra Curriculum Activities 
Weekly test every Monday
Parent Teachers meeting
Reminding the remittance of fees
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	October 2022
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	November 2022
	Holidays
	               AUG     31          2022 :     Vinayakar Chaturthi
                                 OCT     02           2022 :     Gandhi Jayanthi
                                 OCT     04, 05     2022 :     Dasara Holidays
                                 OCT     09           2022 :      Miladinabi
[bookmark: _GoBack]                                 OCT     24,          2022 :      Diwali / Deepavali
                                 DEC      25          2022 :      Christmas
                                 Jan       14 to 17    2023:      Pongal
                        Jan     26       2023:    

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri 
	Sat
	22
	

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	

	December 2022
	Teaching practice 
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	January  2023
	Exam Schedule 
Pre sem.TheoryExam:  Jan  23  to  31
Univ. Examination 
Univ. Theory  Exam : 01.03.2023
Last working day :  31.01.2023
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HOD                                                                                                                                    Dean
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